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1525

REIECES)
BERGAMELLI Jimmy (FRA)

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
oT
GWS
Total

1st Period

Action
GK
GK
Goal

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

3rd Period

Action
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Time-out
Penalty
Penalty

GAME SUMMARY
WED 11 APR 2012
AUT-HUNS5-4(1-1,1-2,2-1,0-0,1-0)

Linesmen

START TIME 19:30  END TIME 22:07

RIISOM-BIRKER Jacques (DEN) , TYSLAND Thomas (NOR)

Score SIVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1:1 7:9 10: 8 8: 6 05:33: 05:56 0: 0 0: 0
1: 2 5: 6 77 6:16 03:37 : 03:56 1: 0 0: 0
2:1 7: 9 11: 8 18: 0 00:00 : 06:56 0: 1 0: 0
0: 0 7:1 1: 7 2: 0 00:00 : 02:04 0: 0 0: 0
1: 0 0: 0 1: 0 0: 0 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
5: 4 26:25 30:30 34:22 09:10: 18:52 1: 1 0: 0
Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
00:00 AUT 1 KICKERTD - Goalkeeper in
00:00 HUN 1 VAYA - Goalkeeper in
00:57 1:0 AUT EQ 16 BISCHOFBERGERJ 1) 7 LINDNER P Onlce AUT 1 7 9121624
9 DULLER C HUN 1 911162124
01:16 03:16 AUT 2 min. 16 BISCHOFBERGER J - Hooking
02:01 04:01 AUT 2min. 15 MADERT - Tripping
03:56 05:56 HUN 2 min. 2 DOSAK - Tripping
07:08 09:08 AUT 2 min. 14 PETER P - Roughing
11:40 13:40 HUN 2 min. 3 ARANY M - Tripping
14:34 1:1 HUN EQ 24 RITOL (1) Onlce AUT 1 5 6171820
HUN 1 3 6 91824
16:44 18:44 HUN 2 min. 13 HAMVAI S - Tripping
18:22 20:22 AUT 2 min. - Team penalty - Delaying the Game / Served by: 20 SCHRAMM F

Time ET/Res Team Type

20:25
21:02
22:23

23:35

24:57
30:21

31:18
34:22
35:22
39:26

22:23
23:02
2:1

41:18
36:22
37:22
41:26

HUN
HUN
AUT

HUN

AUT
HUN

HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT

2 min.
2 min.
PP2

EQ

2 min.

EQ

10 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

A47:47

49:35

53:06
53:06
53:38
53:38
57:02
58:19

3:3
4:3
55:06
65:00
55:38

58:32
60:19

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT

EQ

EQ

2 min.
10 min.

2 min.

2 min.
2 min.

No Name

15 NAGY K
23 FLISZAR Z
7 LINDNER P
15 NAGY K

24
17

SAMARDZIC S
KONCZEI A

24 RITOL

17 KONCZEIA
3 KRAMMER A

12 CIJANA

No Name

12 CIJANA

23 KURATHF

7 LINDNER P

7 LINDNER P
8 FELLINGER S

S

WOLF R
KRAMMER A

w

(@)
(@)

(€

@
(@)

- High Sticking

- Interference
21 BERR P
12 CIJAN A
14 SEBOK B
17 KONCZEI A

- High Sticking
15 NAGY K

9 KOCSIS F

- Misconduct

- Tripping

- Tripping

- Charging

5 VALLANT T
24 SAMARDZIC S
15 MADER T

6 SIUTZP

- Checking from Behind

- Misconduct
- Tripping

- Tripping
- Interference

Onlce AUT
HUN
Onlce AUT
HUN

Onlce AUT
HUN

Onlce AUT
HUN
Onlce AUT
HUN

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

7 9121621
21121

614171820
3 6141517

N

17 9101518
1 36 91517

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

156 81224
1 211122123
1 610141523
15 8101318
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 58:32 4:4 HUN PP2 9 KOCSISF (1) 24RITOL Onlce AUT 1 91521 N
16 VINCZE P HUN 1 2 9162124
Overtime
Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Penalty 60:04 62:04 AUT  2min. 9 DULLERC - Tripping
GK 65:00 AUT 1 KICKERT D - Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00 HUN 1 VAY A - Goalkeeper out

Game Winning Shots

Action Time Result Team No Name (G) Action Description
1:0 AUT 16 BISCHOFBERGERJ - Scored 1 VAY A (HUN) - on goal
0:0 HUN 16 VINCZE P - Missed (left) 1 KICKERT D (AUT) - on goal
0:0 AUT 17 LEILERV - Saved by 1 VAY A (HUN) - on goal
goalie
0:0 HUN 17 KONCZEI A - Missed 1 KICKERT D (AUT) - on goal
(height)
0:0 AUT 23 KURATHF - Missed (left) 1 VAY A (HUN) - on goal
0:0 HUN 24 RITOL - Missed (right) 1 KICKERT D (AUT) - on goal
GWG 65:00 1:0 AUT 16 BISCHOFBERGERJ 2)

Goalkeeper Records

Team : AUT - Austria Team : HUN - Hungary
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
1 KICKERT David 30 26 65:00 1 VAY Adam 30 25 65:00

25 ZOPF Phillipp 20 AGOSTON Oliver

Game Statistics
Team : AUT (red)
Head Coach : O LEARY Jason Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
6 D SIUTZ Philipp 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 O 0
8 F FELLINGER Stephan 0 0O o0 2 12 13 -1 48.00 1 0 0 0 1 +1
14 D PETER Patrick 0 0O o 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0O o 0
19 F KREUZER Philipp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0
21 F BERR Patrick +A 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 0.00 1 1 2 0 4 0
7D LINDNER Philipp (BP) 1 1 2 12 0 o0 0 0000 0 3 1 0 4 0
9D DULLER Christoph +C 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 0 3 0
12 F CIJAN Alexander 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 2 1 1 1 5 +2
16 F BISCHOFBERGER Johannes 2 0 2 2 9 5 4 64.29 1 0 0 1 2 +1
24 F SAMARDZIC Smail 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 2 0 3 +2
4 D WOLF Raphael 0 0 o 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 1 0 2 0
5D VALLANT Thomas 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 0
10 F CIRTEK Philipp 0 0 o0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0
15 F MADER Thomas +A 0 1 1 2 9 11 -2 45.00 0 0 0 0O O 0
23 F KURATH Florian 1 0 1 0 5 7 -2 41.67 0 0 1 0 1 +1
3D KRAMMER Albert 0 0O o0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0O o0 0
17 F LEILER Valentin 0 0O o 0 3 4 -1 42.86 0 0 0 0O o -2
18 F REISINGER Maximilian 0 0O o0 0 1 0 1 100.00 0 0 1 0 1 -3
20 F SCHRAMM Fabio 0 0 o0 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 -2
1 GK KICKERT David 0 0O o 0 0 0 0 0O o
25 GK ZOPF Phillipp 0 0 o0 0 0 0 0 0 O
Total 8 13 32 39 43 -4 4756 10 7 11 2 30

Team : HUN (white)

Head Coach: THURSTON Eric Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2 F DOSA Krisztian +A 0 0O o0 2 9 8 1 52.94 0 0 0 2 2 -1
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Head Coach : THURSTON Eric

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
5D KISS Andras 0O 0 O 0 0 1 -1 0.00 o 1 0 o0 1 -1
12 F GAGYOR Peter 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0O O o0 O -1
18 D KORBULY Gergely +C 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 o0 1 0
23 F FLISZAR Zalan 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0O O o0 O -1
9 F KOCSIS Ferenc +A 1 1 2 0 13 14 -1 48.15 0 1 1 1 3 +1
11 D LERANT Rene 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 1 0 o0 1 -2
16 F VINCZE Peter 0o 1 1 0 1 0 1 100.00 0O 0O O o0 O -1
21 D REITER Attila 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 1 1 o0 2 -2
24 F RITO Laszlo 1 1 2 10 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 2 1 &6 0
3D ARANY Mate 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 +3
6 D PADOS Laszlo 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 0 0 o0 o +3
14 F SEBOK Balazs 0o 1 1 0 10 5 5 66.67 1 0 2 0 3 +1
15 F NAGY Krisztian 1 1 2 2 9 8 1 52.94 1 2 1 1 5 +2
17 F KONCZEI Aron (BP) 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 2 5 +2
4 F SCHMAL Kristof 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0O O o0 O 0
7D SZALLER Mark 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 o o0 o0 o0 oO 0
8 F BATA Daniel 0O 0 O 0 1 3 -2 25.00 0O 0O O o0 O -1
10 F MAJOROSS Kristof 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0O O o0 O -1
13 F HAMVAI Szilard 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 -1
1 GK VAY Adam 0O 0 O 0 0O 0O O o0 O
20 GK AGOSTON Oliver 0O 0 O 0 0O 0O O o0 O

Total 4 6 10 22 43 39 4 5244 8 7 8 7 30

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain

+C Captain

A

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F

FO+ Face-offs won

GWG  Game winning goal
oT Overtime

PP2 Power play - 2 players
SVS Saves

FO+/-
GWS
P
PPG
TPP

Assists D  Defence EQ Equal strength

Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
Face-offs net G  Goals GK Goalkeeper

Game winning shots MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number

Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals  SOG Shots on goal

Time on power play TS Total shots

IHM290903_74 5.0

Report Created WED 11 APR 2012 22:24 GMT+2

Page 3/3



